
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/23/25 at 3:33:43 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

23  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Connecticut

114,258  Last reported odometer reading

2018 HYUNDAI SANTA FE

SPORT 2.0T ULTIMATE

VIN: 5XYZWDLA4JG506959
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/Smh-djN4NilGN4a9NkCmlab4-gwBJAM12xFSt5HUYI1SiSxy5EGGlxaBAqPCfNS11gfjNEhXlWvfLu4-UBFN7zwAHBHwntYM29cNB7Flxi7v5c8FOkFmYdj1iIiGSKW-RfesbAdIoLTP3yAGjb3w98NWoW_t6u6btFeJ4FtemeGtO6rOvYlnrdI_eOyIiuamPO9_vSqSAAFlply-8Kn7nKr5xTJSQhbrvrdMswwZxligks_PpYNfXRF6VwM7EWthfH86lfc__XzX4QiL_vqAtPxhtrVzYyZinEWV28Wd_XN-XM8QivrbVQrum4j8pMsOnRrxD8DlPMH1BXcO6UaKn0yifMVnMM-E5fglRPvujgdkFHJPLNUOWlmsaIZ0MmZc2tvKKzUK8D3KaO-yMslai6ODwcZzUA.cfx


GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle
16,237 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/07/2017 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
Connecticut
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $40,005
Twilight Black exterior
Gray interior

Original Window Sticker

07/08/2017 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

02/19/2018 1 Shakers Family Hyundai
Watertown, CT
860-631-4200
watertownhyundai.net

4.5 / 5.0

264 Verified Reviews

164 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

02/20/2018 Shakers Family Hyundai
Watertown, CT
860-631-4200
watertownhyundai.net

Vehicle sold

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2018

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 years

Owned in the following states/provinces Connecticut

Estimated miles driven per year 16,237/yr

Last reported odometer reading 114,258

-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/wj9zqeGOGPuZkP_i--UKxH_HqDGazdATg53v3ezLs3_kueWlk3HKLxdyZjIQ1ClFRTi2CCa__Rb_M1I6-ZIkvlWbyhluRzm8AIVs5q8n9lsXgsYM6eXgB-whbD0JE89YtvLILrsooRI83vt4q91WSA9DlQFS-AQ6PrDt7HSUG3H_2nsm3UaQYgSSFSsV1q6k4_Qy1MoyCMNMm4jZH-rg-1A7iV4G7uFybOo17i1XDLRRCbrRyuTqls-UMQJ2Cwvun0l2UmreztijEqH3Y-YSxMLm2ETJdl6fKDrPv1GXQdLWxYl5Jw_ShcvTF6d-gS80BGveVBxvLqHSVWYF7x_Rw0uh-30gJKE5iW00ArtsgKO1SjxgLxqGngq1Xw65EMG0S27vuESJQXvow_cSU_uB0M6B4kbNmgWVV11z.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/QRzfuJylEyeVGm3ZiH3f3Xml8lSrA0r92NFNpRfJHI_h5ANBCP29xok6qEzgxUbIDFa_EZrNQYFDbXyT3J2hqGKrjK7w9qiGDBlPd4j4PxrEunOZ9AqiKU7-VVs9z1Zx54fKUsYNltjgdJuadzkn2i-_ZI5PxuZDETP99nruc74S_955XAL0-tWupmMXwdF6MiRIayvekM_kVRO_6EpQbYa66KblceW58LML06hxT0_Ic9waD1Atj3em6JHgHrJHeVrGUJKkU2B69tDYVTPRblCCvg9E7ieOS2hiUeoQgpSFhmBgCYGrVtAOmVWLuvQfi6-JoW9Jcf36xj5UoGVnUsNNgxLZ6HNc5axnzpRGdAiS_guB0fDcsof--rWSyqAC1u3HtkyxyVlaID-jTEOkomwh1jAzoe_pwXA_.cfx


4.5 / 5.0

264 Verified Reviews

164 Customer Favorites

02/22/2018 22 Shakers Family Hyundai
Watertown, CT
860-631-4200
watertownhyundai.net

4.5 / 5.0

264 Verified Reviews

164 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
VIN glass etching vin etched

02/22/2018 103 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waterbury, CT
Title #AA1803907

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/04/2018 2,528 Shakers Family Hyundai
Watertown, CT
860-631-4011
watertownhyundai.net

4.5 / 5.0

264 Verified Reviews

164 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/21/2018 3,666 Midas
Torrington, CT
860-482-7647
midas.com

4.5 / 5.0

138 Verified Reviews

27 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

06/05/2018 6,767 Midas
Torrington, CT
860-482-7647
midas.com

4.5 / 5.0

138 Verified Reviews

27 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed

08/04/2018 11,148 Midas
Torrington, CT
860-482-7647
midas.com

4.5 / 5.0

138 Verified Reviews

27 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

12/15/2018 21,763 Alfano's Torrington Hyundai
Torrington, CT
860-489-0471
torringtonhyundai.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Lock cylinder(s) recoded

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-



4.5 / 5.0

288 Verified Reviews

2,818 Customer Favorites

Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/16/2019 29,530 Midas
Torrington, CT
860-482-7647
midas.com

4.5 / 5.0

138 Verified Reviews

27 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed

10/25/2019 44,316 Midas
Torrington, CT
860-482-7647
midas.com

4.5 / 5.0

138 Verified Reviews

27 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed

02/13/2020 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waterbury, CT
Title #AA1803907

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/14/2020 56,737 Midas
Torrington, CT
860-482-7647
midas.com

4.5 / 5.0

138 Verified Reviews

27 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed

09/18/2020 57,100 Alfano's Torrington Hyundai
Torrington, CT
860-489-0471
torringtonhyundai.com

4.5 / 5.0

288 Verified Reviews

2,818 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/24/2020 57,442 Alfano's Torrington Hyundai
Torrington, CT
860-489-0471
torringtonhyundai.com

4.5 / 5.0

288 Verified Reviews

2,818 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/24/2020 63,928 Alfano's Torrington Hyundai
Torrington, CT
860-489-0471
torringtonhyundai.com

4.5 / 5.0

288 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
60,000 mile service performed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
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2,818 Customer Favorites

04/07/2021 Alfano's Torrington Hyundai
Torrington, CT
860-489-0471
torringtonhyundai.com

4.5 / 5.0

288 Verified Reviews

2,818 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

06/28/2021 67,715 Alfano's Torrington Hyundai
Torrington, CT
860-489-0471
torringtonhyundai.com

4.5 / 5.0

288 Verified Reviews

2,818 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/14/2021 75,731 Alfano's Torrington Hyundai
Torrington, CT
860-489-0471
torringtonhyundai.com

4.5 / 5.0

288 Verified Reviews

2,818 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/14/2022 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waterbury, CT
Title #AA1803907

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/22/2022 80,875 Alfano's Torrington Hyundai
Torrington, CT
860-489-0471
torringtonhyundai.com

4.5 / 5.0

288 Verified Reviews

2,818 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/03/2022 81,184 Connecticut
Inspection Station
Torrington, CT

Passed emissions inspection

06/29/2022 86,532 Midas
Torrington, CT
860-482-7647
midas.com

4.5 / 5.0

138 Verified Reviews

27 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Engine serviced
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed

12/20/2022 92,229 Alfano's Torrington Hyundai
Torrington, CT
860-489-0471
torringtonhyundai.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
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4.5 / 5.0

288 Verified Reviews

2,818 Customer Favorites

04/24/2023 Alfano's Torrington Hyundai
Torrington, CT
860-489-0471
torringtonhyundai.com

4.5 / 5.0

288 Verified Reviews

2,818 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

09/27/2023 103,317 Alfano's Torrington Hyundai
Torrington, CT
860-489-0471
torringtonhyundai.com

4.5 / 5.0

288 Verified Reviews

2,818 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

12/18/2023 106,211 Midas
Torrington, CT
860-482-7647
midas.com

4.5 / 5.0

138 Verified Reviews

27 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed

02/10/2024 108,234 Connecticut
Inspection Station
Torrington, CT

Passed emissions inspection

11/21/2024 113,761 Shakers Family Hyundai
Watertown, CT
860-631-4011
watertownhyundai.net

4.5 / 5.0

264 Verified Reviews

164 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

03/03/2025 114,258 Danbury Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram FIAT Hyundai
Kia
Danbury, CT
203-730-5737
danburyauto.com

4.2 / 5.0

973 Verified Reviews

12,781 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

03/10/2025 Danbury Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram FIAT Hyundai
Kia
Danbury, CT
203-730-5737

Vehicle serviced

-
-
-
-
-
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-
-
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-
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-
-
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-

-



danburyauto.com

4.2 / 5.0

973 Verified Reviews

12,781 Customer Favorites

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/23/25 3:33:43 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 HYUNDAI SANTA FE SPORT
vehicle (VIN: 5XYZWDLA4JG506959), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/23/25 at
4:33 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

